
5.3.2: PRESENCE OF AN ACTIVE STUDENT COUNCIL & 

REPRESENTATION OF STUDENTS ON ACADEMIC & 

ADMINISTRATIVE BODIES/COMMITTEES OF THE INSTITUTION 

 

 

Name of the  Club Link 

Discipline Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/discipline-

committee/  

Health And Hygiene Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/health-and-

hygiene-committee/  

Hostel Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/hostel-

committee/  

Event Management Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/event-

management-committee/  

Cultural Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/cultural-

committee/  

Gardening Committee https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/gardening-

committee/  

NSS And YRC https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/nss-club-and-

yrc/  

 

Trekking Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/trekking-club/ 

Aura  Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/aura/ 

https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/sparism/ Sparism Club 

Energy Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/energy-club/ 

 

Software Development And 

Information Management Club 

https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/software-

development-and-information-management-club/ 

 

Growing Coders Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/growing-coders-

club/ 

 

English Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/english-club/ 

 

Maths Forum https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/maths-forum/ 

 

Electronics Club https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/electronics-club/ 

 

Department Associations https://pec.paavai.edu.in/student-initiatives/department-

associations/  
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